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The menu of Fortunata Winery from Denton includes 19 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu
cost about $19.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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fortunata Winery Yenu

dAlcoholic Drinks
SANGRIA

Drinks

GLASS OF WINE
Cocktail
MARGARITA

R&Amp;Quot; Pizza

CAPRICCIOSA PIZZA $16.0

festaurant Category

DESSERT

These Types Of Dishes 1ire
Being Served

Pizza Family, 46 X 33 Cm 9
MEXICANA PIZZA $16.0

Paninis {ind Pizzas

DIAVOLA PIZZA

{unch - Specialty Dishes

PESTO PIZZA

Wood Fired Pizzas

FORTUNATA PIZZA
CALZONE NAPOLETANO PIZZA

Boards

MEDIUM CHEESE MEAT BOARD
LARGE CHEESE MEAT BOARD

(]
Pizza
MARGHERITA PIZZA

MONTANARA PIZZA
PIZZA TEXAS

Ingredients Used
SAUSAGE

PESTO
NUTELLA

$15.0

$15.0

$14.0
$16.0

$25.0
$45.0

$13.0
$15.0
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