



Fortunata Winery Menu

https://menulist.menu 2297 FM2931, Aubrey, TX 76227, United States, Denton (+1)9404409463 - https://www.fortunatawinery.com



Fortunata Winery Menu

A		1	1
	4		
1		Had I	

Alcoholic Drinks		Paninis And Pizzas	
SANGRIA		DIAVOLA PIZZA	\$15.0
Drinks		Lunch - Specialty Dishes	
GLASS OF WINE		PESTO PIZZA	\$15.0
Cocktail		Wood Fired Pizzas	
MARGARITA		FORTUNATA PIZZA	\$14.0
100 4 0 1 0		CALZONE NAPOLETANO PIZZA	\$16.0
12&AmpQuot; Pizza		_	
CAPRICCIOSA PIZZA	\$16.0	Boards	
		MEDIUM CHEESE MEAT BOARD	\$25.0
Restaurant Category		LARGE CHEESE MEAT BOARD	\$45.0
DESSERT			
		Pizza	
These Types Of Dishes Are		MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$13.0
Being Served		MONTANARA PIZZA	\$15.0
PIZZA		PIZZA TEXAS	
Pizza Family, 46 X 33 Cn	n Ø	Ingredients Used	
MEXICANA PIZZA	\$16.0	SAUSAGE	
	,— -	PESTO	

NUTELLA

Fortunata Winery Menu



Fortunata Winery

2297 FM2931, Aubrey, TX 76227, United States, Denton

Opening Hours:

